 370 Campus Dr. Suite 105, Somerset, NJ 08873
V.D1  7/5/18 Tel: 732-868-1766  Email: sales@ascentta.com  URL: http://www.ascentta.com
SINGLE-MODE COUPLER: STANDARD 1x2, 2x2
(1310, or 1550nm)
Specifications
Contact Ascentta with your custom specification needs.
Parameter Unit Value
Wavelength  nm 1310, or 1550

SINGLE-MODE COUPLER: STANDARD 1x2, 2x2
(1310, or 1550nm)
Ordering Information
Contact Ascentta with your custom configuration needs.
CP Type Wavelength
Coupler
Ratio
Port Package Fiber Type
Cable
Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
CP
S=Standard
13=1310
15=1550
X=Others
50=50/50
20=20/80
10=10/90
05=05/95
02=02/98
01=01/99
X=Others
12=1x2
22=2x2
X= Others
A40=ф3.0 x L40
A54=ф3.0 x L54
A56=ф3.0 x L56
C10=L90xW20x T10
X=Others
S=SMF-28
X= Others
B=250um
L=900um
W=2mm
H=3mm
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
30=3.0m
X=Others
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
X=Others